130
 Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 16 before use.
Specifications
Descriptions MMD302 MMD402 MMD502
Working fluid Chemical liquid, pure water (*1)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 90 (*2)
Proof pressure MPa 1.2
Working pressure (A→B) MPa 0 to 0.4

502 Series
132
How to order
Model No.
B  Fluid
Instruction on orifice size
B  Fluid
U General chemical liquids z z z z z z z z z z z
P For hydrofluoric acid z z z z z z z z z z z
●MMD302 Series (connection: ø10, 3/8” tube connection)
10UPMMD302 8 U
A  Connection
10US 10BUS 10UP 10BUP 10UA 10BUA 10UR 10BUR 10UK 10BUK 10BUW
Super
pillar integrated
fitting
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
F-LOCK
20A Series
integrated fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
integrated fitting
Final Lock

MMD302 Series
133
How to order
Model No.
B  Fluid
Instruction on orifice size
B  Fluid
U General chemical liquids z z z z z z
P For hydrofluoric acid z z z z z z
●MMD302 Series (connection: ø12, 1/2” tube connection)
12URMMD302 10 U
A  Connection
12US 15BUS 12UP 15BUP 12UA 15BUA 12UR 15BUR 12UK 15BUK 15BUW
Super
pillar integrated
fitting
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
F-LOCK
20A Series
integrated fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
integrated fitting
Final Lock

345 * 2
SUS body
How to order
MMD302 Series
MMD* 02
134
How to order
Model No.
B  Fluid
B  Fluid
U General chemical liquids z z z z z z
P For hydrofluoric acid z z z z z z
●MMD402 Series
20BUAMMD402 16 U
A  Connection
20BUS 20BUP 20BUA 20BUR 20BUK 20BUW
S
up

MMD402 Series
135
How to order
Model No.
B  Fluid
B  Fluid
U General chemical liquids z z z z z z z z z z
P For hydrofluoric acid z z z z z z z z z z
●MMD502 Series
25BUPMMD502 20 U
A  Connection
25US 25BUS 25UP 25BUP 25BUA 25UR 25BUR 25UK 25BUK 25BUW
Super
pillar integrated
fitting
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
F-LOCK
20A Series
integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
integrated fitting
Final Lock

345 * 2
SUS body
How to order
MMD502 Series
MMD* 02
136
Dimensions
●Integrated fitting
øB
A
C
D
(M
A
X
 F
)
MIL
H
G
4-øN
Port APort B
Model No. C D F G H I L M N
MMD302 8.5 21 106 22 38 50 36 62 7
MMD402 9 27 134 28 47 64 46 82 9
MMD502 10 35 167 40 60 78 60 96 9
MMD3(10 mm)
*1  (Connection model No.) A B
10US 86 8
10BUS 86 8
10UP 86 8
10BUP 86 8
10UA 78 8
10BUA 78 8
10UR 110 7
10BUR 114 6.4
10UK 96 7.5
10BUK 96 7.5
10BUW 101 6.3
MMD3(12 mm)
*1  (Connection model No.) A B
12US 95 10
15BUS 95 10
12UP 94 10
15BUP 94 10
12UA 86 10
15BUA 86 10
12UR 110 9.5
15BUR 114 9.5
12UK 102 10
15BUK 102 10
15BUW 103 9.4
MMD4
*1  (Connection model No.) A B
20BUS 124 16
20BUP 118 16
20BUA 108 16
20BUR 134 15.9
20BUK 119 16
20BUW 122 14.7
MMD5
*1  (Connection model No.) A B
25US 147 20
25BUS 147 20
25UP 146 20
25BUP 146 20
25BUA 140 20
25UR 159 20
25BUR 162 20
25UK 141 20
25BUK 141 20
25BUW 156 20
·MMD302- *1

345 * 2
SUS body
How to order
MMD
3
4
502 Series
MMD* 02
140
Dimensions
●Rc thread
Model No. A B C D E F G H
MMD302-8/10 62 10 10.5 96 36 36 18±0.3 M4 depth 5
MMD402-15 80 16 13.5 121 46 46 26±0.3 M5 depth 6
Port B Port A
F
E
G
2-H
C
(M
A
X
 D
)
øB
A
·MMD302-8/10
·MMD402-15
MMD3
402 Series
141
Dimensions
Model No. A B C
MMD302-3BT/4BT 116 10 50
MMD402-6BT 126 16 61
●SUS tube
Port APort B
øB
A
C
●Double barbed fitting
Port APort B
øB
A
Model No. A B
MMD302-6S 116 10
MMD302-8S 130 10
MMD402-12S 150 16
· MMD 302-3BT/4BT
· MMD402-6BT
· MMD 302-6S/8S